FORGET-ME-NOT FORM

NAME ADDRESS

| PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Check boxes for all days and hours you can work.

Thursday May 25 9:00-5:00
Friday May 26 9:00-5:00
Saturday May 27 9:00-5:00
Sunday  May 28 9:00-5:00

Thursday June 22 9:00-5:00
Friday June 23 9:00-5:00
Saturday June 24 9:00-5:00
Sunday  June 25 9:00-5:00

Thursday July 20 9:00-5:00
Friday July 21 9:00-5:00
Saturday July 22 9:00-5:00
Sunday  July 23 9:00-5:00

BRING A TABLE AND CHAIR
(IF NEEDED A TABLE CAN BE PROVIDED)

Awards will be presented for your time - the time requirements are as follows:

e 24 hours for a short sleeve dress shirt
e 48 hours for a henley t-shirt
e 72 hours for a Carhartt Hoodie — Gray

All clothing comes from DAV Catalog

Contact:
Richard Jaworowski (708) 220-6945

Roy Johnson (773) 415-1196



